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
RO07176 239131218001 962361 8/30/2021 |$3,900,000| $4,816,500 000003 ST FINNBAR FARM RD CARBONDALE 2-STORY 2021 5 5 5580 FARM SUB-DIV. Lot: 1 4.093 ACRES
Section: 28 Township: 7 Range: 87 ATR IN THE W1/2 SE1/4
* !
R112085 239128300238 | 949559 1/27/2021 |$5,135,000| $7,599,800 000611 HARMONY RD CARBONDALE 2-STORY 2002 5 6.5 6320 SE1/4 SW1/4 AKA LOT A GLEN EXEMPTION
Section: 25 Township: 6 Range: 88 Subdivision: HIGH ASPEN
R006994 218725204028 | 943245 9/24/2020 |$3,495,900| $5,621,407 001818 OVERLOOK DR CARBONDALE 2-STORY 2011 6 7.5 8339 RANCH PLANNED COMMUNITY Lot: 28 39.014 ACRES
tion: 29T hip: 7R : ivision: ASPEN GLEN
R830004 239329101004 | 938293 | 7/13/2020 | $4,200,000| $8,127,000 000340 RIVERS BEND CARBONDALE 2-STORY 2008| 7 55 | 95057 | Section: 29 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: ASPEN G
FLG 1 Lot: A-4 1.277 ACRES
Section: 33 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: CRYSTAL VLG
R51004 2 41 7 12/8/2021 21 21 1628 DEFIANCE DR CARBONDALE Bl LEVEL 1 1.7 1504
510046 39333416008 | 967868 /8/20 $821,000 $821,000 001628 (0] 990 3 5 50 FLG 6,PH 2 AMEND Block: 1 Lot: 8 6534 SQUARE FEET
Section: 33 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: CRYSTAL VLG
R510041 239333416003 957481 6/2/2021 | $750,000 $861,925 001625 DEFIANCE DR CARBONDALE Bl LEVEL 1990 4 2 1522 FLG 6,PH 2 AMEND Block: 1 Lot: 3 6882 SQUARE FEET
Section: 34 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: COLORADO
R340217 2 42 72 25/2022 483 MORRISON ST ARBONDALE Bl LEVEL 1977 1.7 172
340 39334203006 | 972593 3/25/20 $950,000 $950,000 000483 MORRISON S C (0] 9 3 5 8 MEADOWS ADD Block: 1 Lot: 6 7000 SQUARE FEET
Section: 28 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: COOPERTON
R090114 239328308010 952376 3/17/2021 | $750,000 $918,505 001144 106 COUNTY RD CARBONDALE Bl LEVEL 1981 2 2 1758 TWNSTE. Block: 8 Lot: 26 AND:- Lot: 27
Section: 28 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: COOPERTON
R090012 239328412005 964134 9/28/2021 |$1,010,000| $1,085,535 000040 PINE ST CARBONDALE Bl LEVEL 1975 4 2 1824 TWNSTE. Block: 12 Lot: 21 THRU:- Lot: 24 15750 SQUARE
FEET
Section: 34 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: GLASSIER
R340159 239334343006 955931 5/7/2021 | $780,000 $916,500 000605 GRACE DR CARBONDALE Bl LEVEL 1972 4 1.75 1886 ADD Lot: 6 9276 SQUARE FEET
Section: 33 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: CRYSTAL
2 2 1002 1 1 202 1,1 D BONDALE Bl LEVEL 1 2. 21
R34077 3933340100 943174 0/5/2020 | $849,000 $1,145,475 000035 OAK RUN R CARBONDA I LEV 989 4 5 48 VILLAGE PUD 5TH Block: 1 Lot: 2 8633 SQUARE FEET
Section: 33 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: CRYSTAL
R340264 239333403016 956504 5/17/2021 785,000 921,787 000199 CLEARWATER DR CARBONDALE Bl LEVEL 1978 4 3 2600
17/ > 5 VILLAGE P.U.D. Block: 3 Lot: 16 FLG 1 6643 SQUARE FEET
Section: 11 Township: 7 Range: 88 TR IN LOT 6 AKA PARCEL 2
111 2 11 2 2322 17/202 1 2 11 D BONDALE L E 1 .2 1
R111807 39311300327 | 9423 9/17/2020 | $900,000 $1,447,200 003838 113 COUNTY R CARBONDA OG HOM 994 3 3.25 3610 HUNT EXEMPTION PLAT 7.049 ACRES
Section: 28 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: COOPERTON
R043892 239328313016 | 943860 |10/16/2020| $495,000 $706,320 000041 PINE ST CARBONDALE MANUFACTURED-HUD | 1999 4 2 1904 TWNSTE. Block: 13 Lot: 5 AMENDED LOTS 5-8, BLK 13 PER
PLAT REC#717128 15750 SQUARE FEET
Section: 28 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: COOPERTON
R044468 239328411007 | 938757 7/20/2020 | $934,000 $1,330,950 4075 DOLORES WAY CARBONDALE MODULAR - UBC/IRC/IBC |2010 4 2.5 2252 TWNSTE. Block: 11 Lot: C1 A RESUB OF LOT C, BLK 11 REC #

728856. AMENDED BY PLAT # 787024 8800 SQUARE FEET
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R040420

246303100027

947145

12/16/2020

$749,000

$973,700

001978 133 HWY

CARBONDALE

MODULAR - UBC/IRC/IBC

2018

2.5

2486

Section: 3 Township: 8 Range: 88 Subdivision: HARRIS SUB.
EXEMPTION AMENDED Lot: 1B RESUB OF LOT 1 AS PER
AMENDED PLAT RECEPTION NUMBER 632804 4393 SQ FT

R044423

239308205038

959620

7/1/2021

$905,000

$1,062,200

0156 CLIFF ROSE WAY

CARBONDALE

MODULAR UBC/IRC/IBC W
ADDN

2010

2.5

3294

Section: 8 Township: 7 Range: 88 Subdivision: PINYON MESA
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
16/ 3 » Subdivision: ORIGINAL TWNSTE. GLENWOOD Lot: 0 W 17.5'
OF LINCOLN AVE LYING E OF LOTS 25-29 14687 SQUARE FEET
R311856 218516100016 943649 |10/13/2020| $550,500 $748,680 001324 GRAND AVE GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STORY 1939 3 1.75 1092 Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 TR IN NENE 14374 SQ FT
R011393 239501100027 | 940826 | 8/21/2020 | $521,400 $768,032 006296 82 HWY GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STORY 1974 2 1 1114 | Section: 1 Township: 7 Range: 89 ATR IN LOT 32. 2.05 ACRES
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: HYLAND PK
R311224 218516116002 954743 4/19/2021 529,900 656,952 000405 N HYLAND PARK DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STORY 1958 3 1 1150
19/ > > ADD (PT OF BLK 1-6) Block: 1 Lot: 2 10500 SQUARE FEET
Section: 21 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: VALLEY VIEW
R311231 218521104022 942565 9/25/2020 | $525,000 $724,500 003114 SOPRIS AVE GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STORY 1950 2 2 1194 | FARMS SUB Block: 3 Lot: 22 LOT BOUNDARY ADJ. AMENDED

LOTS 22 & 23, BLK 3 (13065 SF+-)
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R320040

218509103002

975419

5/27/2022

$750,000

$750,000

000706 BLAKE AVE

GLENWOOD SPRINGS

1-STORY

1922

1222

Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: ORIGINAL
TWNSTE. GLENWOOD Block: 46 Lot: 3 AND:- Lot: 4 ONLY THE
S.12.5' OF LOT 3

R330190

218522302048

951315

2/26/2021

$465,000

$640,770

001113 PARKWOOD LN

GLENWOOD SPRINGS

1-STORY

1978

1296

Section: 22 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: GLENWOOD
PARK SUB Lot: 48 5000 SQ FT

R330022

218522302076

937749

7/1/2020

$455,000

$712,201

003705 OLD LODGE RD

GLENWOOD SPRINGS

1-STORY

1979

1300

Section: 22 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: GLENWOOD
PARK SUB Lot: 76 6600 SQ FT

R043360

239512127188

970331

2/1/2022

$642,000

$642,000

000048 BENT GRASS DR

GLENWOOD SPRINGS

1-STORY

2007

1389

Section: 12 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: IRONBRIDGE
PUD, PHASE II, FILING 1, 2 & 3 Lot: 188 5390 SQ FT

R043413

239512228219

950531

2/16/2021

$525,000

$682,500

000691 RIVER BEND WAY

GLENWOOD SPRINGS

1-STORY

2007

1389

Section: 12 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: IRONBRIDGE
PUD, PHASE Il, FILING 1, 2 & 3 Lot: 219 (7628 SFt)

R043522

239512227205

965853

11/3/2021

$561,100

$602,645

000220 RED BLUFF VISTA

GLENWOOD SPRINGS

1-STORY

2007

1389

Section: 12 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: IRONBRIDGE
PUD, PHASE Il, FILING 1, 2 & 3 Lot: 205

R330239

218522302014

954105

4/9/2021

$499,000

$660,543

000998 GLEN OAK LN

GLENWOOD SPRINGS

1-STORY

1979

1420

Section: 22 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: GLENWOOD
PARK SUB Lot: 14 5500 SQ FEET

R043480

239501329264

964101

9/30/2021

$413,200

$464,850

000035 RIVER VISTA

GLENWOOD SPRINGS

1-STORY

2021

1.75

1421

Quarter: SW Section: 1 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision:
IRONBRIDGE PUD, PHASE II, FILING 1, 2 & 3 Block: 3 Lot: 264
AMENDED PLAT OF BLOCK 3 OF PHASE II, IRONBRIDGE
PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT PHASE Il, FILINGS 1, 2, & 3
RECEPTION # 851641 4124 SQUARE FEET

R005336

218510202017

942902

9/30/2020

$435,000

$657,549

000712 GARFIELD AVE

GLENWOOD SPRINGS

1-STORY

1982

1457

Section: 10 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: ORIGINAL
TWNSTE. GLENWOOD Block: 52 Lot: 50 THRU:- Lot: 53 10000
SQUARE FEET

R540014

218522314012

975490

6/1/2022

$755,000

$755,000

001007 PARK WEST DR

GLENWOOD SPRINGS

1-STORY

1992

1457

Section: 22 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: PARK WEST
SUBDIVISION Lot: 12

R043510

239501429294

949319

1/26/2021

$529,000

$696,950

001411 RIVER BEND WAY

GLENWOOD SPRINGS

1-STORY

2020

1.75

1515

Quarter: SE Section: 1 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision:
IRONBRIDGE PUD, PHASE Il, FILING 1, 2 & 3 Block: 2 Lot: 294
AMENDED PLAT OF BLOCK 2 OF PHASE II, IRONBRIDGE
PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT PHASE II, FILINGS 1, 2, & 3
RECEPTION # 851641 4204 SQ FT

R043492

239501429276

960663

7/30/2021

$529,000

$619,225

000231 BLUE HERON VISTA

GLENWOOD SPRINGS

1-STORY

2021

1527

Quarter: SE Section: 1 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision:
IRONBRIDGE PUD, PHASE II, FILING 1, 2 & 3 Block: 2 Lot: 276
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
R311605 218509305009 | 946115 |11/20/2020| $558,000 | $747,050 001111 RIVERVIEW DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1958 3 2 2217 | Section:9 TOW”Sh'p:B?ORCT:_‘gZELi? igbd""s'm: WALZSUB
Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: SOUTH ADD.
R031873 218509443008 | 975289 | 5/27/2022 | $789,000 |  $789,000 001215 GRAND AVE GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1949 3 2 2237 | (GS) Block: 5 Lot: 11 AND:- Lot: 12 N 1/2 OF LOT 11 7500 SQ
FT
Section: 15 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision:
R031117 218515203004 7/16/2021 | $7 1,02 1623 LINCOLNWOOD DR LENWOOD SPRIN 1-STRY/BSM 1974| 4 2 2
03 8515203004 | 960060 | 7/16/2021 | $760,000 | $881,020 001623 LINCOLNWOO GLENWOOD SPRINGS STRY/BS 9 63 LINCOLNWOOD SUB 1.3 Block, 1 Lot: 4 (7975 55%)
R031117 218515203004 | 963202 | 9/15/2021 | $760,000 | $851,099 001623 LINCOLNWOOD DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1974| 4 2 2263 Section: 15 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision:
' ' LINCOLNWOOD SUB 1-3 Block: 1 Lot: 4 (7975 SF+)
Section: 21 Township: 6 Range: 89 TR OF LAND IN SE, PARCEL
R008138 218521400022 | 965720 | 11/1/2021 | $870,000 |  $956,450 000125 127 COUNTY RD GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 2005, 3 2.75 2266 | SCHON: 22 Township: & Range
C FISCHER EXEMPTION
Section: 34 Township: 5 Range: 89 Subdivision: WESTERN
R020274 211934301006 | 961631 | 8/11/2021 | $605,000 701,800 000079 PONDEROSA DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1960| 2 2 2300
/11/ ® ® / HILLS SUB. Block: 1 Lot: 6 7841 SQUARE FEET
Section: 22 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: GLENWOOD
R330183 218522302119 | 962415 | 8/30/2021 | $700,000 |  $850,835 001505 MOUNTAIN DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1980 3 2 232y | “ection:esfowns 'pPARKaSng; o 1”19 wviston
ion: ip: : ivision: LZ SUB
R311646 218509307013 | 946861 |12/10/2020| $699,000 |  $921,888 001123 RIVERVIEW DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1962 4 1.75 2324 | Section:9Township Bﬁ;i’_’iii? f;bd'v's'on WALZSU
Section: 15 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision:
R312267 218515202011 | 962285 | 8/27/2021 | $799,000 |  $910,290 001641 LINCOLNWOOD DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1978| 3 1.75 2364 ection: 1> TOWNship: & Range: €3 Subdivision

LINCOLNWOOD SUB 1-3 Block: 2 Lot: 7 PT OF LOT 6




Account Number

Time Adjusted Year Heated
*Multiple Buildingson | Parcel Number | Reception | Sale Date | Sale Price j, Situs Address Location Architectural Style .. | Bedrooms | Bathrooms Legal
- Sale Price Built Area
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: SOUTH PARK
R031271 218516111005 | 954972 | 4/19/2021 | $611,500 |  $757,020 000110 PARK DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1951 4 2.75 2376 SUB. Bluck: 1 Lot 5 8400 S FEET
R031866 218516115013 | 952688 | 3/22/2021 | $617,000 | $777,168 000330 PARK DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1973 3 1.75 2376 | Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: SOUTH PARK
SUB. Block: 5 Lot: 18 7700 SQUARE FEET
Section: 34 Township: 5 Range: 89 Subdivision: STONERIDGE
R530011 211934420005 | 974946 | 5/19/2022 | $871,000 |  $871,000 000839 STONERIDGE CT GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1991 3 3 2382 | O e e
R320022 218509420006 | 957750 | 6/1/2021 |$1,330,000| $1,688,465 000924 COOPER AVE GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1918 3 275 23g7 | Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: ORIGINAL
TWNSTE. GLENWOOD Block: 25 Lot: 11 AND:- Lot: 12
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: FOWLER ADD
R045331 218516403012 | 966535 |11/15/2021| $967,600 | $1,064,140 002018 MIDLAND AVE GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1977, 4 2.75 2396 | #2 Block: 2 Lot: 5A AMENDED FOWLER ADD. #2, AS PER
FOWLER LOT BNDY ADJ OF LOTS 3,4 &5 42035 SQUARE FEET
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: SOUTH PARK
R031014 218516112016 | 948845 | 1/14/2021 | $580,000 |  $754,000 000121 POLO RD GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 1955 3 15 2436 | CECHON: 20 TOWNSNIP:H Range: 83 subdivision
SUB. Block: 2 Lot: 16 7700 SQ FT
ion: 16 Township: 6 Range: ivision: JAMES SUB
R031379 218516106004 | 951232 | 2/26/2021 | $465,000 |  $595,200 001607 BLAKE AVE GLENWOOD SPRINGS 1-STRY/BSM 195 5 275 | 244q | SOCHOM:16Towns 'pLoi' ppi Oigqs:f division: JAMES SU
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
Section: 10 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: ORIGINAL
TWNSTE. GLENWOOD Block: 13 Lot: 17 AND:- Lot: 18,
Subdivision: ORIGINAL TWNSTE. GLENWOOD Lot: 0 AND:-
R031334 218510332007 | 944760 | 11/2/2020 | $702,000 | $1,023,196 001032 MINTER AVE GLENWOOD SPRINGS SPLIT LEV 1996 3 25 1985 | | N be Lot 0 N 37.5' OF 1114 ST. LYING S OF LOT 1
BLK 13 THE W 17.5' OF LINCOLN AVE. LYING E OF LOTS 17 &
18 BLK 13 9356 SQ FT
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: PANORAMA
R311052 218516407011 7/29/202 2 2122 BLAKE AVE LENWOOD SPRIN PLIT LEV 1 4 2. 2042
31105 85164070 939303 | 7/29/2020 | $585,000 |  $829,990 00 GLENWOOD SPRINGS s 966 5 0 HEIGHTS SUB Block: 2 Lot 11 (8135 SF)
Section: 5 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: VISTA HEIGHTS
R020268 218505205006 | 942996 | 10/1/2020 | $533,000 | $723,520 000365 VISTA DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS SPLIT LEV 1971| 4 1.75 2460 |>CCHON: > Township: & Range: 85 subdivision
SUB. Block: 5 Lot: 6 13504 SQ FT
Section: 3 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: SUNLIGHT
R0801 2 106011 | 94014 13/2020 | $7 1,131,32 138 SUNLIGHT DR LENWOOD SPRIN PLIT LEV 197 27 132
080165 395031060 940140 | 8/13/2020 | $769,000 | $1,131,325 000138 SUNLIG GLENWOOD SPRINGS s 979 3 5 313 VIEW SUB. Block: 6 Lot: 11 (39639.6 SF)
Section: 10 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: SPRINGRIDGE
R042628 239510209013 | 956036 | 5/10/2021 |$1,300,000| $1,625,000 000341 SPRING VIEW DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS SPLIT LEV 2008 6 3.75 4162 RESERVE PUD, PHASE 1 Lot: 13 (1,29 AC)
Section: 10 Township: 7 Range: 89 A TR IN NWNW Section: 9
R080784 239510200095 | 944956 |10/30/2020| $800,000 | $1,139,287 000007 126 COUNTY RD GLENWOOD SPRINGS STRAW BALE 2003 3 2.75 3702 | Township: 7 Range: 89 A TR IN NENE, ALSO A TR COMM. AT
NE COR OF SEC 9 2 ACRES
Section: 34 Township: 5 Range: 89 Subdivision: WESTERN
RO10185* 211934303024 | 973996 | 4/26/2022 | $862,500 862,500 000415 130 COUNTY RD GLENWOOD SPRINGS TRI LEVEL 1960 3 2 1570
/26/ $ $ HILLS SUB. Block: 3 Lot: 7 (9589 SF)
R311509 218516406003 | 975810 | 6/10/2022 | $850,000 |  $850,000 002118 BENNETT AVE GLENWOOD SPRINGS TRI LEVEL 1971 4 1.75 172g | Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: PANORAMA
HEIGHTS SUB Block: 1 Lot: 3
Section: 16 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: HYLAND PK
R031608 218516117002 | 941048 | 8/28/2020 | $542,000 |  $758,100 000505 N HYLAND PARK DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS TRI LEVEL 1962 3 1.75 1796 | Db (PT OF BLK 1.6) Block: 2 Lot: 2 9800 SQUARE FEET
Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: WALZ SUB
R031197 218509307012 | 944961 |12/30/2020| $657,500 | $867,636 000509 W 12TH ST GLENWOOD SPRINGS TRI LEVEL 1963 3 1.75 1968 | Block: 3 Lot: 11 AND:- Lot: 12 ERLY6.0'OF EVEN WIDTH OF
LOT11 8106 SQUARE FEET
Section: 34 Township: 5 Range: 89 Subdivision: WESTERN
R020228 211934403019 | 953028 | 3/19/2021 | $560,000 704,340 000095 CHAPPARAL CIR GLENWOOD SPRINGS TRI LEVEL 1962 4 35 1970
119/ ? ? HILLS SUB. Block: 3 Lot: 20 9583 SQ FEET
Section: 15 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: OAK
2 23951531 2/202 2 LD MIDLAND LE D LEVEL 201 2. 271
R042453 39515313045 | 937880 | 7/2/2020 | $664,000 |  $995,250 000639 OLD MIDLAND SPUR GLENWOOD SPRINGS TRI LEV 017 4 5 715 | OOWS RANCH, FLG 48, PHASE Il Lot: 45 12650 SQLFT
Section: 22 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: OAK
R080233 239522202025 | 938627 | 7/16/2020 | $699,000 | $1,047,750 000719 SUN KING DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS TRI LEVEL 1981 3 2.25 2740
/16/ ? ? MEADOWS SUB. 2ND. Lot: 25 (2.48 AC+)
Section: 2 Township: 7 Range: 89 Subdivision: WESTBANK
1 23950210301 19/202 1 156 MEADOW L LE D LEVEL 1 2. 29282
R010086 39502103018 | 940749 | 8/19/2020 | $935,000 | $1,353,575 000156 MEADOW LN GLENWOOD SPRINGS TRI LEV 978 3 5 928 RANCH SUB. #3 Lot: 18 (1005 A
Section: 4 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: OASIS CREEK
R330331 218504202001 | 954435 | 4/15/2021 | $824,000 | $1,090,711 000824 TRAVER TRL GLENWOOD SPRINGS TRI LEVEL 1992 5 25 3116
115/ ? ? SUB AMENDED Block: 2 Lot: 1 .53 ACRES
Section: 9 Township: 6 Range: 89 Subdivision: ROARING FORK
R031573 218509301006 | 943930 | 10/2/2020 | $875,000 | $1,189,728 000910 RED MOUNTAIN DR GLENWOOD SPRINGS TRI LEVEL 1950| 5 3 3p31 |ooonon: Y Township aglg; o ; viston
Section: 34 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: RIVERBEND
RO17144 212334402007 | 945388 |11/13/2020| $382,000 | $520,570 000084 RIVER BEND DR NEW CASTLE 11/2 STRY 1978 4 1.75 1584 | °ection: 34 township: > Range: 5 subdivision

SUB. 1ST. Block: 2 Lot: 7 29185 SQ FT
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Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE
R380746 212330411021 | 959940 | 7/15/2021 | $530,000 | $614,197 000318 MESQUITE CT NEW CASTLE 11/2 STRY 1999 4 2.25 1828 VALLEY RANGH FILING #1 Blocke 3 Lope
Section: 13 Township: 5 Range: 91 A TR. IN SE SEC. 13 AND
R130306 212513400031 | 945126 | 11/9/2020 | $600,000 | $817,718 001735 241 COUNTY RD NEW CASTLE 11/2 STRY 1991 3 275 2140 | “Ection: i fownship: > Range
LOT 4 SEC. 18 5-90. 6.027 ACRES
Section: 34 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: RIVERBEND
R017107 212334403002 | 965628 |10/29/2021| $552,000 |  $582,384 000143 GLENEAGLE CIR NEW CASTLE 11/2 STRY 1989 3 3 2184 5UB. 2D, Block. 1 Lot 2 2215 SAUARE FEET
Section: 25 Township: 6 Range: 91 A PCL IN THE NWNW
R040914* 218125200281 | 963253 | 9/16/2021 | $800,000 |  $867,200 004784 312 COUNTY RD NEW CASTLE 11/2 STRY 1912 4 275 2448 ection: 2> fowns 'g ONTasn_E,Z ) A
R230794 217912400432 | 967988 |12/10/2021| $785,000 |  $785,000 000597 335 COUNTY RD NEW CASTLE 11/2 STRY 1986 3 2 2464 |Section: 12 Township: 6 Range: 92 A TR IN S1/2SE 5.77 ACRES
Section: 36 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: RIVERVIEW
R040024 212336201001 | 937852 | 7/1/2020 | $495,000 | $730,620 046089 6 & 24 HWY NEW CASTLE 11/2 STRY 1973 5 25 2556 | “SCHON: 26 Township: > Range: 1 subdision
SUB. Block: 1 Lot: 1 12196 SQ FT
Section: 25 Township: 5 Range: 91 Subdivision: ELK CR DEV
R130342 212525107012 | 963996 | 9/27/2021 | $605,000 |  $678,835 000083 COMANCHERO TRL NEW CASTLE 11/2 STRY 1977 5 4 2978 RSN LT 7 UNITL Block. 8 Lot 1 THRU. Lot:
Section: 29 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: LAKOTA
CANYON RANCH FLG 5 Lot: 23 (A RESUB OF C3-1, 2ND
R0437 21232940402 41881 10/202 2 24 21 WHITETAIL CT NEW CASTLE 11/2 STRY 2007 2. 102
043768 329404023 | 941881 | 9/10/2020 | 5620,000 | 5838,240 0000 ¢ S 125 00 3 > 3102 | \MENDED & RESTATED SUB-DIV EXCLUSION/EXEMPTION)
(8760 SF)
Section: 29 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: LAKOTA
CANYON RANCH Block: G Lot: 14 FLG.#1 (EAGLES CLIFF) RE-
R009320 212329302014 | 942119 | 9/15/2020 | $780,000 | $1,054,560 000912 CLUBHOUSE DR NEW CASTLE 11/2 STRY 2004 5 5.5 4756 SUB OF PARCEL B, EAGLES RIDGE RANCH SUB.DIV.
EXEMPTION/EXCLUSION. (16670 SF)
Section: 4 Township: 6 Range: 91 A PARCEL IN THE SENW OF
SEC. 4, BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS PARCEL 2,
R130412 2181042002 1634 | 8/13/2021 1 24 HWY NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 191 1 1 714
30 8104200266 | 961634 | 8/13/2021 | $355,500 | $395,316 0383596 & CAS STO 910 TARRO 5.8, 35 EXEMPTION, AS PER PLAT RECEPTION NO.
349890 (2.02 ACt)
Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: ORIGINAL
R380024 212331221001 | 975852 | 6/10/2022 | $220,000 |  $220,000 000191 N 5TH ST NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 1936 2 1 725 TWNSTE NEW CASTLE Block: 37 Lot: 7 THRU:- Lot: 9,
’ ’ Subdivision: ORIGINAL TWNSTE NEW CASTLE Lot: 0 & ATR
LYING N OF LOT 2(BLK36) & NE OF LOT 3(BLK 36).
Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: ORIGINAL
R 2 21233110802 7074 |11/24/2021| $2 2 126 N 3RD ST NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 1892 2 1 7
38088 331108026 | 9670 /24/2021| $230,000 |  $250,355 000126 N 3RD S CAS STO 89 975 ST N CASTLE Block: C Lot a0
Section: 30 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE
R380614 21233041 239 |10/22/2021| $44 486,617 227 LUPINE DR NEW CASTLE 1-STORY 1 17 1107
3806 330410003 | 965239 |10/22/2021| 5440,000 | 5486,6 0002271V CAS STO 995 3 > O7 | VALLEY RANCH FILING #1 Block: 9 Lot: 3 6875 SQUARE FEET
Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CORYELL ADD
Block: 7 Lot: | AMENDED FINAL PLAT OF LOTS 8-12 AND THE
2 21233121101 1/21/2021 1 12 N MIDLAND AVE E LE 1- 1 1. 112
R045265 331211016 | 949009 | 1/21/2021 | $373,000 | $471,778 000312 N MIDLAND AV NEW CAST STORY 883 3 5 4 | T 1/2 OF LOTS 13.16 AND THAT PORTION OF ALLEY WAY
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
VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: B-7 Lot: 5 PHASE 1
R041792 212332220005 | 968597 |12/21/2021| $555,000 $578,898 000210 WHITE HORSE DR NEW CASTLE 2-STORY 2005 3 35 1932 oc °

AMENDED. A RE-SUB OF BLK A, B1 & B2 LAKOTA CANYON
RANCH FILING 1 (3804 SF)




Account Number
*Multiple Buildings on
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R041767

212332217001

949825

2/5/2021

$480,000

$606,088

000249 WHITE HORSE DR

NEW CASTLE

2-STORY

2006

2.5

1935

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE

VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: A-5 Lot: 1 DETAILED

FINAL PLAT OF BLK A-5. A RE-SUB OF BLK A, B1 & B2 LAKOTA
CANYON RANCH FILING 1 (2888 SF)

R041767

212332217001

975719

6/7/2022

$672,000

$672,000

000249 WHITE HORSE DR

NEW CASTLE

2-STORY

2006

2.5

1935

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE

VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: A-5 Lot: 1 DETAILED

FINAL PLAT OF BLK A-5. A RE-SUB OF BLK A, B1 & B2 LAKOTA
CANYON RANCH FILING 1 (2888 SF)

R041772

212332217006

949727

2/2/2021

$470,000

$593,448

000299 WHITEHORSE DR

NEW CASTLE

2-STORY

2006

2.5

1935

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE

VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: A-5 Lot: 6 DETAILED

FINAL PLAT OF BLK A-5 A RE-SUB OF BLK A, B1 & B2 LAKOTA
CANYON RANCH FILING 1 (2964 SF)

R041772

212332217006

966765

11/18/2021

$552,500

$588,432

000299 WHITEHORSE DR

NEW CASTLE

2-STORY

2006

2.5

1935

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE

VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: A-5 Lot: 6 DETAILED

FINAL PLAT OF BLK A-5 A RE-SUB OF BLK A, B1 & B2 LAKOTA
CANYON RANCH FILING 1 (2964 SF)

R380879

212331210005

963885

9/28/2021

$550,000

$615,897

000349 GRAND BUTTE LN

NEW CASTLE

2-STORY

1999

2.5

1992

Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CORYELL ADD
Block: 6 Lot: 7 THRU:- Lot: 9 7500 SQUARE FEET

R041771

212332217005

951284

2/24/2021

$479,000

$604,950

000289 WHITEHORSE DR

NEW CASTLE

2-STORY

2006

2.5

2008

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE

VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: A-5 Lot: 5 DETAILED

FINAL PLAT OF BLK A-5. A RE-SUB OF BLK A, B1 & B2 LAKOTA
CANYON RANCH FILING 1 (3070 SF)

R009820

212331235001

973170

4/6/2022

$677,500

$677,500

000734 S WILD HORSE DR

NEW CASTLE

2-STORY

2003

2040

Section: 31 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: CASTLE
VALLEY RANCH FLG 7 Block: PA22B1 Lot: 1 REPLAT OF BLOCK
PA22B

R041791

212332220004

954457

4/9/2021

$499,000

$607,682

000220 WHITE HORSE DR

NEW CASTLE

2-STORY

2005

2.5

2062

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE
VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: B-7 Lot: 4 PHASE 1
AMENDED. A RE-SUB OF BLK A, B1 & B2 LAKOTA CANYON
RANCH FILING 1 (2792 SF)

R041797

212332221003

940138

8/12/2020

$490,000

$661,804

000120 LAKOTA DR

NEW CASTLE

2-STORY

2006

2.5

2062

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE
VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: B-8 Lot: 3 FINAL
DETAILED PLAT OF BLOCK B-8 WHITEHORSE VILLAGE AT
LAKOTA CANYON RANCH, PHASE 1 A RE-SUB OF BLOCKS A,
B1 &B2, LAKOTA CANYON RANCH, FILING #1 (3641 SF)

R041783

212332219003

975672

6/7/2022

$700,000

$700,000

000330 WHITEHORSE DR

NEW CASTLE

2-STORY

2005

2.5

2065

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE
VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: B-6 Lot: 3 DETAILED
FINAL PLAT OF BLK B-6 WHITEHORSE VILLAGE @ LAKOTA
CANYON RANCH PH 13145 SQ FT

R041783

212332219003

946767

12/9/2020

$489,000

$633,072

000330 WHITEHORSE DR

NEW CASTLE

2-STORY

2005

2.5

2065

Section: 32 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: WHITEHORSE
VILLAGE AT LAKOTA CANYON RAN Block: B-6 Lot: 3 DETAILED
FINAL PLAT OF BLK B-6 WHITEHORSE VILLAGE @ LAKOTA
CANYON RANCH PH 1 3145 SQ FT

R043781

212329304036

940967

8/27/2020

$499,000

$673,296

000075 WHITETAIL DR

NEW CASTLE

2-STORY

2007

2.5

2129

Section: 29 Township: 5 Range: 90 Subdivision: LAKOTA
CANYON RANCH FLG 5 Lot: 36 (A RESUB OF C3-1, 2ND
AMENDED & RESTATED SUB-DIV EXCLUSION/EXEMPTION)
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